SET50 & SET100 INDEX CONSTITUENTS (Published on December 16, 2016)
For calculating the index during January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Rank by alphabet

No. Symbol
1 ADVANC

SET50 Company
ADVANCED INFO SERVICE PCL.

Sector

Information &
Communication Technology

No. Symbol

31 KTB

SET50 Company
KRUNG THAI BANK PCL.

Sector

Banking

2 AOT AIRPORTS OF THAILAND PCL. Transportation & Logistics 32 LH LAND AND HOUSES PCL. Property Development
3 BA BANGKOK AIRWAYS PCL. Transportation & Logistics = = 33 MINT MINOR INTERNATIONAL PCL. Food and Beverage
4 BANPU BANPU PCL. Energy & Utilities 34 PS PRUKSA REAL ESTATE PCL. Property Development
5 BBL BANGKOK BANK PCL. Banking 35 PTG PTG ENERGY PCL. Energy & Utilities
6 BCP THE BANGCHAK PETROLEUM PCL. Energy & Utilities 36 PTT PTT PCL. Energy & Utilities
/ BDMS BANGKOK DUSIT MEDICAL SERVICES Health Care Services 37 PTTEP PTT EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION Energy & Ultilities
PCL. PCL.
8 BEM BANGKOK EXPRESSWAY AND METRO Transportation & Logistics 38 PTTGC PTT GLOBAL CHEMICAL PCL. Petrochemicals &
PCL. Chemicals
9 BH BUMRUNGRAD HOSPITAL PCL. Health Care Services 39 ROBINS ROBINSON DEPARTMENT STORE PCL. Commerce
10 BLA BANGKOK LIFE ASSURANCE PCL. Insurance 40 SCB THE SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PCL. Banking
11 BTS BTS GROUP HOLDINGS PCL. Transportation & Logistics = 41 SCC THE SIAM CEMENT PCL. Construction Materials
12 CBG CARABAO GROUP PCL. Food and Beverage 42 SPRC STAR PETROLEUM REFINING PCL. Energy & Ultilities
13 CENTEL CENTRAL PLAZA HOTEL PCL. Tourism & Leisure 43 TCAP THANACHART CAPITAL PCL. Banking
14 CK CH. KARNCHANG PCL. Construction Services 44 THAI THAI AIRWAYS INTERNATIONAL PCL. Transportation & Logistics
15 CPALL CP ALL PCL. Commerce 45 TMB TMB BANK PCL. Banking
16 CPF CHAROEN POKPHAND FOODS PCL. Food and Beverage 46 TOP THAI OIL PCL. Energy & Utilities
17 CPN CENTRAL PATTANA PCL. Property Development 47 TPIPL TPI POLENE PCL. Construction Materials
18 DELTA DELTA ELECTRONICS (THAILAND) PCL.  Electronic Components 48 TRUE TRUE CORPORATION PCL. Information &
Communication Technology
19 DTAC TOTAL ACCESS COMMUNICATION PCL. Information & 49 TU THAI UNION GROUP PCL. Food and Beverage
Communication Technology
20 EGCO ELECTRICITY GENERATING PCL. Energy & Utilities 50 WHA WHA CORPORATION PCL. Property Development
21 GLOBAL SIAM GLOBAL HOUSE PCL. Commerce :
Reserve list of SET50
22 GLOW GLOW ENERGY PCL. Energy & Utilities 1 BEC BEC WORLD PCL. Media & Publishing
23 GPSC GLOBAL POWER SYNERGY PCL. Energy & Utilities 2 MTLS MUANGTHAI LEASING PCL. Finance and Securities
24 HMPRO  HOME PRODUCT CENTER PCL. Commerce 3 SUPER SUPERBLOCK PCL. Energy & Utilities
25 INTUCH INTOUCH HOLDINGS PCL. Information & 4 TISCO TISCO FINANCIAL GROUP PCL. Banking
Communication Technology
26 IRPC IRPC PCL. Energy & Ultilities 5 TTW TTW PCL. Energy & Ultilities
27 IVL INDORAMA VENTURES PCL. Petrochemicals &
Chemicals SET50 Inclusion: GLOBAL, KKP, PTG, SPRC & THAI
28 KBANK KASIKORNBANK PCL. Banking SET50 Exclusion: BEC, MTLS, SAWAD, TASCO & TTW
: For more information visit:
29 KCE KCE ELECTRONICS PCL. Electronic Components www.set.or.th/set50 or www.set.or.th/SETHD
30 KKP KIATNAKIN BANK PCL. Banking or contact us: IndexTeam@set.or.th +662 009 9573, 009 9574

Sales-Information Services: Infoproducts@set.or.th +662 009 9621

Disclaimer: The Stock Exchange of Thailand (SET) issues this document for providing general information only. While thorough care has been taken
in preparing and updating the data to ensure complete, accurate, and reliable information, SET cannot guarantee the validity of the information found here.

SET thus cannot be held responsible, obligated, or liable for any kind of inaccuracies, delays, interruptions, errors, or omissions.

The Stock Exchange of Thailand



SET50 & SET100 INDEX CONSTITUENTS
For calculating the index during January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

No. Symbol

1
2

3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

SET100 Inclusion: BIG, KAMART, SCN, SPRC, SUPER, THANI, TKN & VIBHA

AAV

ADVANC

AMATA

AOT

AP

BA

BANPU

BBL

BCH

BCP

BDMS

BEAUTY

BEC

BEM

BH

BIG

BLA

BLAND

BTS

CBG

CENTEL

CHG

CK

CKP

COM7

CPALL

CPF

CPN

DELTA

DTAC

EGCO

EPG

GLOBAL

GLOW

GPSC

GUNKUL

HANA

HMPRO

ICHI

IFEC

INTUCH

IRPC

ITD

IVL

KAMART

KBANK

KCE

KKP

KTB

KTC

LH

LHBANK

SET100 Company
ASIA AVIATION PCL.

ADVANCED INFO SERVICE PCL.

AMATA CORPORATION PCL.

AIRPORTS OF THAILAND PCL.

AP (THAILAND) PCL.

BANGKOK AIRWAYS PCL.

BANPU PCL.

BANGKOK BANK PCL.

BANGKOK CHAIN HOSPITAL PCL.

THE BANGCHAK PETROLEUM PCL.
BANGKOK DUSIT MEDICAL SERVICES PCL.
BEAUTY COMMUNITY PCL.

BEC WORLD PCL.

BANGKOK EXPRESSWAY AND METRO PCL.
BUMRUNGRAD HOSPITAL PCL.

BIG CAMERA CORPORATION PCL.
BANGKOK LIFE ASSURANCE PCL.

BANGKOK LAND PCL.

BTS GROUP HOLDINGS PCL.
CARABAO GROUP PCL.

CENTRAL PLAZA HOTEL PCL.
CHULARAT HOSPITAL PCL.

CH. KARNCHANG PCL.

CK POWER PCL.

COM7 PCL.

CP ALL PCL.

CHAROEN POKPHAND FOODS PCL.
CENTRAL PATTANA PCL.

DELTA ELECTRONICS (THAILAND) PCL.
TOTAL ACCESS COMMUNICATION PCL.
ELECTRICITY GENERATING PCL.
EASTERN POLYMER GROUP PCL.
SIAM GLOBAL HOUSE PCL.

GLOW ENERGY PCL.

GLOBAL POWER SYNERGY PCL.
GUNKUL ENGINEERING PCL.

HANA MICROELECTRONICS PCL.
HOME PRODUCT CENTER PCL.
ICHITAN GROUP PCL.

INTER FAR EAST ENERGY CORPORATION PCL.
INTOUCH HOLDINGS PCL.

IRPC PCL.

ITALIAN-THAI DEVELOPMENT PCL.
INDORAMA VENTURES PCL.
KARMARTS PCL.

KASIKORNBANK PCL.

KCE ELECTRONICS PCL.
KIATNAKIN BANK PCL.

KRUNG THAI BANK PCL.
KRUNGTHAI CARD PCL.

LAND AND HOUSES PCL.

LH FINANCIAL GROUP PCL.

SET100 Exclusion: ANAN, BJCHI, ERW, GL, JWD, SVI, TRC & WORK

Sector
Transportation & Logistics

Information & Communication
Technoloav

Property Development
Transportation & Logistics
Property Development
Transportation & Logistics
Energy & Utilities

Banking

Health Care Services
Energy & Utilities

Health Care Services
Commerce

Media & Publishing
Transportation & Logistics
Health Care Services
Commerce

Insurance

Property Development

Transportation & Logistics
Food and Beverage
Tourism & Leisure

Health Care Services
Construction Services
Energy & Utilities
Commerce

Commerce

Food and Beverage
Property Development
Electronic Components
Information & Communication
Technoloav

Energy & Utilities
Construction Materials
Commerce

Energy & Utilities

Energy & Ultilities

Energy & Utilities
Electronic Components
Commerce

Food and Beverage
Energy & Utilities
Information & Communication
Technoloayv

Energy & Utilities
Construction Services
Petrochemicals & Chemicals
Commerce

Banking

Electronic Components
Banking

Banking

Finance and Securities

Property Development

Banking

(Published on December 16, 2016)

No. Symbol SET100 Company
53 LPN L.P.N. DEVELOPMENT PCL.
54 MAIJOR MAJOR CINEPLEX GROUP PCL.
55 MINT MINOR INTERNATIONAL PCL.
56 MTLS MUANGTHAI LEASING PCL.
57/ PLANB PLAN B MEDIA PCL.
58 PS PRUKSA REAL ESTATE PCL.
59 PTG PTG ENERGY PCL.
60 PTT PTT PCL.
61 PTTEP PTT EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION PCL.
62 PTTGC PTT GLOBAL CHEMICAL PCL.
63 QH QUALITY HOUSES PCL.
64 ROBINS ROBINSON DEPARTMENT STORE PCL.
65 RS RS PCL.
66 S SINGHA ESTATE PCL.
67/ SAMART  SAMART CORPORATION PCL.
68 SAWAD SRISAWAD POWER 1979 PCL.
69 SCB THE SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PCL.
/70 SCC THE SIAM CEMENT PCL.
71 SCN SCAN INTER PCL.
72 SGP SIAMGAS AND PETROCHEMICALS PCL.
73 SIRI SANSIRI PCL.
74 SPALI SUPALAI PCL.
75 SPCG SPCG PCL.
76 SPRC STAR PETROLEUM REFINING PCL.
77 STEC SINO-THAI ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION
PUBLIC CO..LTD.
/8 STPI STP&I PCL.
/9 SUPER SUPERBLOCK PCL.
80 TASCO TIPCO ASPHALT PCL.
81 TCAP THANACHART CAPITAL PCL.
82 THAI THAI AIRWAYS INTERNATIONAL PCL.
83 THANI RATCHTHANI LEASING PCL.
84 THCOM THAICOM PCL.
85 TISCO TISCO FINANCIAL GROUP PCL.
86 TKN TAOKAENOI FOOD & MARKETING PCL.
87 TMB TMB BANK PCL.
88 TOP THAI OIL PCL.
89 TPIPL TPI POLENE PCL.
90 TRUE TRUE CORPORATION PCL.
91 TTA THORESEN THAI AGENCIES PCL.
92 TTCL TTCL PCL.
903 TTW TTW PCL.
949 TU THAI UNION GROUP PCL.
95 TVO THAI VEGETABLE OIL PCL.
96 UNIQ UNIQUE ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PCL.
97 VGI VGI GLOBAL MEDIA PCL.
08 VIBHA VIBHAVADI MEDICAL CENTER PCL.
99 VNG VANACHAI GROUP PCL.
100 WHA WHA CORPORATION PCL.
Reserve list of SET100
1 AID CROWN TECH ADVANCE PCL.
2 BWG BETTER WORLD GREEN PCL.
3 MCS M.C.S.STEEL PCL.
4 SCI SCI ELECTRIC PCL.
5 SMPC SAHAMITR PRESSURE CONTAINER PCL.

Rank by alphabet

Sector
Property Development

Media & Publishing

Food and Beverage

Finance and Securities
Media & Publishing
Property Development
Energy & Utilities

Energy & Ultilities

Energy & Ultilities
Petrochemicals & Chemicals
Property Development
Commerce

Media & Publishing
Property Development
Information & Communication
Technoloav

Finance and Securities

Banking

Construction Materials

Energy & Utilities

Energy & Ultilities
Property Development
Property Development
Energy & Utilities

Energy & Ultilities
Construction Services
Construction Services
Energy & Ultilities
Construction Materials
Banking

Transportation & Logistics
Finance and Securities
Information & Communication
Technoloav

Banking

Food and Beverage
Banking

Energy & Utilities
Construction Materials
Information & Communication
Technoloav
Transportation & Logistics
Construction Services
Energy & Utilities

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage
Construction Services
Media & Publishing

Health Care Services

Construction Materials

Property Development

Home & Office Products
Professional Services

Steel

Energy & Utilities
Packaging

Disclaimer: The Stock Exchange of Thailand (SET) issues this document for providing general information only. While thorough care has been taken
in preparing and updating the data to ensure complete, accurate, and reliable information, SET cannot guarantee the validity of the information found here.
SET thus cannot be held responsible, obligated, or liable for any kind of inaccuracies, delays, interruptions, errors, or omissions.

The Stock Exchange of Thailand



SETHD INDEX CONSTITUENTS (Published on December 16, 2016)

For calculating the index during January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Symbol

AMATA
AP
BBL
CPF
DELTA
EGCO
GLOW
HANA
KKP
KTB
KTC
LPN
PS
PTTGC
QH
SAMART
SCB
SCC
SIRI
SPALI
STPL
TASCO
TCAP
THANI
THCOM
TISCO
TMB
TTCL
TU

TVO

Reserve list of SETHD

1

CK

IFEC

KBANK

LHBANK

ROBINS

SETHD Company

AMATA CORPORATION PCL.
AP (THAILAND) PCL.
BANGKOK BANK PCL.

CHAROEN POKPHAND FOODS PCL.

DELTA ELECTRONICS (THAILAND) PCL.

ELECTRICITY GENERATING PCL.
GLOW ENERGY PCL.

HANA MICROELECTRONICS PCL.
KIATNAKIN BANK PCL.

KRUNG THAI BANK PCL.
KRUNGTHAI CARD PCL.

L.P.N. DEVELOPMENT PCL.
PRUKSA REAL ESTATE PCL.

PTT GLOBAL CHEMICAL PCL.
QUALITY HOUSES PCL.

SAMART CORPORATION PCL.
THE SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PCL.
THE SIAM CEMENT PCL.
SANSIRI PCL.

SUPALAI PCL.

STP&J PCL.

TIPCO ASPHALT PCL.
THANACHART CAPITAL PCL.
RATCHTHANI LEASING PCL.
THAICOM PCL.

TISCO FINANCIAL GROUP PCL.
TMB BANK PCL.

TTCL PCL.

THAI UNION GROUP PCL.

THAI VEGETABLE OIL PCL.

CH. KARNCHANG PCL.

INTER FAR EAST ENERGY CORPORA

KASIKORNBANK PCL.

LH FINANCIAL GROUP PCL.

ION PCL.

ROBINSON DEPARTMENT STORE PCL.

SETHD Inclusion: THANI, THCOM & TMB

SETHD Exclusion: ANAN, BJCHI & BLAND

Sector

Property Development
Property Development
Banking

Food and Beverage
Electronic Components
Energy & Utilities
Energy & Utilities
Electronic Components
Banking

Banking

Finance and Securities
Property Development
Property Development
Petrochemicals & Chemicals

Property Development

Rank by alphabet

Information & Communication Technology

Banking

Construction Materials
Property Development
Property Development
Construction Services

Construction Materials
Banking

Finance and Securities

Information & Communication Technology

Banking

Banking

Construction Services
Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Construction Services
Energy & Utilities
Banking

Banking

Commerce

or contact us: IndexTeam@set.or.th +662 009 9573, 009 9574
Sales-Information Services: Infoproducts@set.or.th +662 009 9621

Disclaimer: The Stock Exchange of Thailand (SET) issues this document for providing general information only. While thorough care has been taken

in preparing and updating the data to ensure complete, accurate, and reliable information, SET cannot guarantee the validity of the information found here.

SET thus cannot be held responsible, obligated, or liable for any kind of inaccuracies, delays, interruptions, errors, or omissions.

The Stock Exchange of Thailand



