SET50 & SET100 INDEX CONSTITUENTS (P

(Published on December 16, 2016)

For calculating the index during January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

SET50 INDEX CONSTITUENTS

					Rank by alphabet
No. Symbol	SET50 Company	Sector	No. Symbol	SET50 Company	Sector
1 ADVANC	ADVANCED INFO SERVICE PCL.	Information & Communication Technology	31 KTB	KRUNG THAI BANK PCL.	Banking
2 AOT	AIRPORTS OF THAILAND PCL.	Transportation & Logistics	32 LH	LAND AND HOUSES PCL.	Property Development
3 BA	BANGKOK AIRWAYS PCL.	Transportation & Logistics	33 MINT	MINOR INTERNATIONAL PCL.	Food and Beverage
4 BANPU	BANPU PCL.	Energy & Utilities	34 PS	PRUKSA REAL ESTATE PCL.	Property Development
5 BBL	BANGKOK BANK PCL.	Banking	35 PTG	PTG ENERGY PCL.	Energy & Utilities
6 ВСР	THE BANGCHAK PETROLEUM PCL.	Energy & Utilities	36 PTT	PTT PCL.	Energy & Utilities
7 BDMS	BANGKOK DUSIT MEDICAL SERVICES PCL.	Health Care Services	37 PTTEP	PTT EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION PCL.	Energy & Utilities
8 BEM	BANGKOK EXPRESSWAY AND METRO PCL.	Transportation & Logistics	38 PTTGC	PTT GLOBAL CHEMICAL PCL.	Petrochemicals & Chemicals
9 BH	BUMRUNGRAD HOSPITAL PCL.	Health Care Services	39 ROBINS	ROBINSON DEPARTMENT STORE PCL.	Commerce
10 BLA	BANGKOK LIFE ASSURANCE PCL.	Insurance	40 SCB	THE SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PCL.	Banking
11 BTS	BTS GROUP HOLDINGS PCL.	Transportation & Logistics	41 SCC	THE SIAM CEMENT PCL.	Construction Materials
12 CBG	CARABAO GROUP PCL.	Food and Beverage	42 SPRC	STAR PETROLEUM REFINING PCL.	Energy & Utilities
13 CENTEL	CENTRAL PLAZA HOTEL PCL.	Tourism & Leisure	43 TCAP	THANACHART CAPITAL PCL.	Banking
14 CK	CH. KARNCHANG PCL.	Construction Services	44 THAI	THAI AIRWAYS INTERNATIONAL PCL.	Transportation & Logistics
15 CPALL	CP ALL PCL.	Commerce	45 TMB	TMB BANK PCL.	Banking
16 CPF	CHAROEN POKPHAND FOODS PCL.	Food and Beverage	46 TOP	THAI OIL PCL.	Energy & Utilities
17 CPN	CENTRAL PATTANA PCL.	Property Development	47 TPIPL	TPI POLENE PCL.	Construction Materials
18 DELTA	DELTA ELECTRONICS (THAILAND) PCL.	Electronic Components	48 TRUE	TRUE CORPORATION PCL.	Information & Communication Technology
19 DTAC	TOTAL ACCESS COMMUNICATION PCL.	Information & Communication Technology	49 TU	THAI UNION GROUP PCL.	Food and Beverage
20 EGCO	ELECTRICITY GENERATING PCL.	Energy & Utilities	50 WHA	WHA CORPORATION PCL.	Property Development
21 GLOBAL	SIAM GLOBAL HOUSE PCL.	Commerce	Reserve list	of SET50	
22 GLOW	GLOW ENERGY PCL.	Energy & Utilities	1 BEC	BEC WORLD PCL.	Media & Publishing
23 GPSC	GLOBAL POWER SYNERGY PCL.	Energy & Utilities	2 MTLS	MUANGTHAI LEASING PCL.	Finance and Securities
24 HMPRO	HOME PRODUCT CENTER PCL.	Commerce	3 SUPER	SUPERBLOCK PCL.	Energy & Utilities
25 INTUCH	INTOUCH HOLDINGS PCL.	Information & Communication Technology	4 TISCO	TISCO FINANCIAL GROUP PCL.	Banking
26 IRPC	IRPC PCL.	Energy & Utilities	5 TTW	TTW PCL.	Energy & Utilities
27 IVL	INDORAMA VENTURES PCL.	Petrochemicals & Chemicals	SET50 Inclusi	ion: GLOBAL, KKP, PTG, SPRC & THAI	
28 KBANK	KASIKORNBANK PCL.	Banking		ion: BEC, MTLS, SAWAD, TASCO & TTW	
29 KCE	KCE ELECTRONICS PCL.	Electronic Components		ormation visit: th/set50 or www.set.or.th/SETHD	
30 KKP	KIATNAKIN BANK PCL.	Banking	or contact us: IndexTeam@set.or.th +662 009 9573, 009 9574 Sales-Information Services: Infoproducts@set.or.th +662 009 9621		



SET50 & SET100 INDEX CONSTITUENTS (Published on December 16, 2016)

For calculating the index during January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

SET100 INDEX CONSTITUENTS

No. Symb		Sector		Symbol		Sector December December 2015
1 AAV	ADVANCED INFO CEDVICE DCI	Transportation & Logistics	53	LPN	L.P.N. DEVELOPMENT PCL.	Property Development
2 ADVANO		Information & Communication Technology	54	MAJOR	MAJOR CINEPLEX GROUP PCL.	Media & Publishing
3 AMATA	AMATA CORPORATION PCL.	Property Development	55	MINT	MINOR INTERNATIONAL PCL.	Food and Beverage
4 AOT	AR (THATLAND) BCL	Transportation & Logistics	56	MTLS	MUANGTHAI LEASING PCL.	Finance and Securities
5 AP	AP (THAILAND) PCL.	Property Development	57	PLANB	PLAN B MEDIA PCL.	Media & Publishing
6 BA	BANGKOK AIRWAYS PCL.	Transportation & Logistics	58	PS	PRUKSA REAL ESTATE PCL.	Property Development
7 BANPU	BANPU PCL.	Energy & Utilities	59	PTG	PTG ENERGY PCL.	Energy & Utilities
8 BBL	BANGKOK BANK PCL.	Banking	60	PTT	PTT PCL.	Energy & Utilities
9 BCH	BANGKOK CHAIN HOSPITAL PCL.	Health Care Services	61	PTTEP	PTT EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION PCL.	Energy & Utilities
10 BCP	THE BANGCHAK PETROLEUM PCL.	Energy & Utilities	62	PTTGC	PTT GLOBAL CHEMICAL PCL.	Petrochemicals & Chemicals
11 BDMS	BANGKOK DUSIT MEDICAL SERVICES PCL.	Health Care Services	63	QH	QUALITY HOUSES PCL.	Property Development
12 BEAUTY		Commerce	64	ROBINS	ROBINSON DEPARTMENT STORE PCL.	Commerce
13 BEC	BEC WORLD PCL.	Media & Publishing	65	RS	RS PCL.	Media & Publishing
14 BEM	BANGKOK EXPRESSWAY AND METRO PCL.	Transportation & Logistics	66	S	SINGHA ESTATE PCL.	Property Development
15 BH	BUMRUNGRAD HOSPITAL PCL.	Health Care Services	67	SAMART	SAMART CORPORATION PCL.	Information & Communication Technology
16 BIG	BIG CAMERA CORPORATION PCL.	Commerce	68	SAWAD	SRISAWAD POWER 1979 PCL.	Finance and Securities
17 BLA	BANGKOK LIFE ASSURANCE PCL.	Insurance	69	SCB	THE SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PCL.	Banking
18 BLAND	BANGKOK LAND PCL.	Property Development	70	SCC	THE SIAM CEMENT PCL.	Construction Materials
19 BTS	BTS GROUP HOLDINGS PCL.	Transportation & Logistics	71	SCN	SCAN INTER PCL.	Energy & Utilities
20 CBG	CARABAO GROUP PCL.	Food and Beverage	72	SGP	SIAMGAS AND PETROCHEMICALS PCL.	Energy & Utilities
21 CENTEL	CENTRAL PLAZA HOTEL PCL.	Tourism & Leisure	73	SIRI	SANSIRI PCL.	Property Development
22 CHG	CHULARAT HOSPITAL PCL.	Health Care Services	74	SPALI	SUPALAI PCL.	Property Development
23 CK	CH. KARNCHANG PCL.	Construction Services	75	SPCG	SPCG PCL.	Energy & Utilities
24 CKP	CK POWER PCL.	Energy & Utilities	76	SPRC	STAR PETROLEUM REFINING PCL.	Energy & Utilities
25 COM7	COM7 PCL.	Commerce	77	STEC	SINO-THAI ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PUBLIC CO.,LTD.	Construction Services
26 CPALL	CP ALL PCL.	Commerce	78	STPI	STP&I PCL.	Construction Services
27 CPF	CHAROEN POKPHAND FOODS PCL.	Food and Beverage	79	SUPER	SUPERBLOCK PCL.	Energy & Utilities
28 CPN	CENTRAL PATTANA PCL.	Property Development	80	TASCO	TIPCO ASPHALT PCL.	Construction Materials
29 DELTA	DELTA ELECTRONICS (THAILAND) PCL.	Electronic Components	81	TCAP	THANACHART CAPITAL PCL.	Banking
30 DTAC	TOTAL ACCESS COMMUNICATION PCL.	Information & Communication Technology	82	THAI	THAI AIRWAYS INTERNATIONAL PCL.	Transportation & Logistics
31 EGCO	ELECTRICITY GENERATING PCL.	Energy & Utilities	83	THANI	RATCHTHANI LEASING PCL.	Finance and Securities
32 EPG	EASTERN POLYMER GROUP PCL.	Construction Materials	84	THCOM	THAICOM PCL.	Information & Communication Technology
33 GLOBAL	SIAM GLOBAL HOUSE PCL.	Commerce	85	TISCO	TISCO FINANCIAL GROUP PCL.	Banking
34 GLOW	GLOW ENERGY PCL.	Energy & Utilities	86	TKN	TAOKAENOI FOOD & MARKETING PCL.	Food and Beverage
35 GPSC	GLOBAL POWER SYNERGY PCL.	Energy & Utilities	87	TMB	TMB BANK PCL.	Banking
36 GUNKU	L GUNKUL ENGINEERING PCL.	Energy & Utilities	88	TOP	THAI OIL PCL.	Energy & Utilities
37 HANA	HANA MICROELECTRONICS PCL.	Electronic Components	89	TPIPL	TPI POLENE PCL.	Construction Materials
38 HMPRO	HOME PRODUCT CENTER PCL.	Commerce	90	TRUE	TRUE CORPORATION PCL.	Information & Communication
39 ICHI	ICHITAN GROUP PCL.	Food and Beverage	91	TTA	THORESEN THAI AGENCIES PCL.	Technology Transportation & Logistics
40 IFEC	INTER FAR EAST ENERGY CORPORATION PCL.	Energy & Utilities	92	TTCL	TTCL PCL.	Construction Services
41 INTUCH	I INTOUCH HOLDINGS PCL.	Information & Communication	93	TTW	TTW PCL.	Energy & Utilities
42 IRPC	IRPC PCL.	Technology Energy & Utilities	94	TU	THAI UNION GROUP PCL.	Food and Beverage
43 ITD	ITALIAN-THAI DEVELOPMENT PCL.	Construction Services	95	TVO	THAI VEGETABLE OIL PCL.	Food and Beverage
44 IVL	INDORAMA VENTURES PCL.	Petrochemicals & Chemicals	96	UNIQ	UNIQUE ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PCL.	Construction Services
45 KAMAR	Γ KARMARTS PCL.	Commerce	97	VGI	VGI GLOBAL MEDIA PCL.	Media & Publishing
46 KBANK	KASIKORNBANK PCL.	Banking	98	VIBHA	VIBHAVADI MEDICAL CENTER PCL.	Health Care Services
47 KCE	KCE ELECTRONICS PCL.	Electronic Components	99	VNG	VANACHAI GROUP PCL.	Construction Materials
48 KKP	KIATNAKIN BANK PCL.	Banking	100	WHA	WHA CORPORATION PCL.	Property Development
49 KTB	KRUNG THAI BANK PCL.	Banking	Res	erve list o	of SET100	
50 KTC	KRUNGTHAI CARD PCL.	Finance and Securities	1	AJD	CROWN TECH ADVANCE PCL.	Home & Office Products
51 LH	LAND AND HOUSES PCL.	Property Development	2	BWG	BETTER WORLD GREEN PCL.	Professional Services
		Banking	3	MCS	M.C.S.STEEL PCL.	Steel
52 LHBANK	C LH FINANCIAL GROUP PCL.	Bariking				
52 LHBANK SET100 Inclus	ion: BIG, KAMART, SCN, SPRC, SUPER, THANI, TKN & VIBH		4	SCI	SCI ELECTRIC PCL.	Energy & Utilities

Disclaimer: The Stock Exchange of Thailand (SET) issues this document for providing general information only. While thorough care has been taken in preparing and updating the data to ensure complete, accurate, and reliable information, SET cannot guarantee the validity of the information found here. SET thus cannot be held responsible, obligated, or liable for any kind of inaccuracies, delays, interruptions, errors, or omissions.



SETHD INDEX CONSTITUENTS (Published on December 16, 2016)

For calculating the index during January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

SETHD INDEX CONSTITUENTS

Rank	bv	alph	nabe

No.	Symbol	SETHD Company	Rank by alphabet Sector			
1	AMATA	AMATA CORPORATION PCL.	Property Development			
2	AP	AP (THAILAND) PCL.	Property Development			
3	BBL	BANGKOK BANK PCL.	Banking			
4	CPF	CHAROEN POKPHAND FOODS PCL.	Food and Beverage			
5	DELTA	DELTA ELECTRONICS (THAILAND) PCL.	Electronic Components			
6	EGCO	ELECTRICITY GENERATING PCL.	Energy & Utilities			
7	GLOW	GLOW ENERGY PCL.	Energy & Utilities			
8	HANA	HANA MICROELECTRONICS PCL.	Electronic Components			
9	KKP	KIATNAKIN BANK PCL.	Banking			
10	KTB	KRUNG THAI BANK PCL.	Banking			
11	KTC	KRUNGTHAI CARD PCL.	Finance and Securities			
12	LPN	L.P.N. DEVELOPMENT PCL.	Property Development			
13	PS	PRUKSA REAL ESTATE PCL.	Property Development			
14	PTTGC	PTT GLOBAL CHEMICAL PCL.	Petrochemicals & Chemicals			
15	QH	QUALITY HOUSES PCL.	Property Development			
16	SAMART	SAMART CORPORATION PCL.	Information & Communication Technology			
17	SCB	THE SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PCL.	Banking			
18	SCC	THE SIAM CEMENT PCL.	Construction Materials			
19	SIRI	SANSIRI PCL.	Property Development			
20	SPALI	SUPALAI PCL.	Property Development			
21	STPI	STP&I PCL.	Construction Services			
22	TASCO	TIPCO ASPHALT PCL.	Construction Materials			
23	TCAP	THANACHART CAPITAL PCL.	Banking			
24	THANI	RATCHTHANI LEASING PCL.	Finance and Securities			
25	THCOM	THAICOM PCL.	Information & Communication Technology			
26	TISCO	TISCO FINANCIAL GROUP PCL.	Banking			
27	TMB	TMB BANK PCL.	Banking			
28	TTCL	TTCL PCL.	Construction Services			
29	TU	THAI UNION GROUP PCL.	Food and Beverage			
30	TVO	THAI VEGETABLE OIL PCL.	Food and Beverage			
Reserve	Reserve list of SETHD					
1	CK	CH. KARNCHANG PCL.	Construction Services			
2	IFEC	INTER FAR EAST ENERGY CORPORATION PCL.	Energy & Utilities			
3	KBANK	KASIKORNBANK PCL.	Banking			
4	LHBANK	LH FINANCIAL GROUP PCL.	Banking			
5	ROBINS	ROBINSON DEPARTMENT STORE PCL.	Commerce			
	SETHD Inclusion: THANI THOOM & TMB					

SETHD Inclusion: THANI, THCOM & TMB

SETHD Exclusion: ANAN, BJCHI & BLAND

For more information visit: www.set.or.th/set50 or www.set.or.th/SETHD or contact us: IndexTeam@set.or.th +662 009 9573, 009 9574

Sales-Information Services: Infoproducts@set.or.th +662 009 9621



